8:30am

9am

9:45-10:45am

11-11:45am

12-1:30pm

1:30-2:30pm

2:30-3:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

WEDNESDAY

Arrival Registration Breakfast
Opening

Breakout Sessions

o Follow the Food: Alaskan Logistics
e Child Nutrition Programs

* SNAP

« Untangling Non-Profit Finance

Breakout Sessions

 Self-Care and Mental Health
Consideration in Anti-Hunger Work

e Agency Relations

» Advocacy in Alaska

» New Philanthropy Landscapes

Lunch (Provided) and Networking

Breakout Sessions

e Meals to You Alaska

e The Emergency Food Assistance Program
o Federal Level Policy Priorities

« Non-Profit Board Governance & Strategy

Breakout Sessions

Emergency Responses
Senior Nutrition Programs
Advocacy

Growth of a Food Pantry

Closing Block
Plenary: Feeding America Strategic Framework

Alaska Anti-Hunger Network Conference

EVENT SCHEDULE

September 18-19, 2024 | Food Bank of Alaska

THURSDAY

9-10am Programs Training: Block 1 CSFP
10-10:30 Break
10:30-12pm  Programs Training Block 2 TEFAP
12-1pm Food Bank of Alaska Cookout Lunch
1-3pm Alaska Food Coalition Fall Convening
Food Bank of Alaska Hunger Action
5-8pm Month Open House and Chamber of
Commerce Business After Hours
ALASKA
FOOD BANK 24 | Oz
of ALASKA o) <F |
FOOD COALITION
CONTACT

programs@foodbankofalaska.org
www.foodbankofalaska.org

CONNECT

flefinjajs

The event schedule is tentative and subject to change. Check for updates on foodbankofalaska.org/ANHC closer to the event date.



http://www.foodbankofalaska.org/anhc

